COHLHS Volleyball Schedule 2018-19

Tuesday 8/21/18
Fri.&Sat. 8/24&25
Tuesday 8/28/18
Thursday 8/30/18
Thursday 9/6/18
Monday 9/10/18
Thursday 9/13/18
Friday 9/14/18
Saturday 9/15/18
Saturday 9/15/18
Monday 9/17/18
Fri.&Sat. 9/21&22
Tuesday 9/25/18
Saturday 9/29/18
Monday 10/1/18
Friday 10/5/18
Tuesday 10/9/18
Wednesday 10/10/18
Thursday 10/11/18
Friday 10/12/18
Thursday 10/18/18
Friday 10/19/18
Saturday 10/20/18

October 26-29

Webber ©

Springfield Tournament (Varsity only)

St. ElImo (9/10, )V, V)

Clay City ©

Wayne City ©

Cisne ©

Grayville ©

Patoka

Flora Varsity Tournament
Fairfield JV Tournament
Woodlawn © (9/10, JV, V)
COSLHS Varsity Tourn. - Evansville
Patoka

9/10 St. ElImo Tournament
Okawville (9/10, JV, V)
Sandoval © - Homecoming
Ramsey

Mulberry Grove

MTC Tournament

MTC Tournament

South Central

North Clay

MTC 9/10 tournament

IHSA Regionals

6:15 PM Away
4:00 PM

5:15 PM Away
6:15 PM Home
6:15 PM Away
5:15 PM Home
6:15 PM Home
6:15 AM Home
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

5:15 PM Home

TBD

6:15 PM Away

TBD

5:15 PM Away
6:15 PM Home
5:15 PM Away

5:15 PM Home

5:00 PM Away

5:15 PM Home

TBD



